Date In: 19/2-14:19	Jeb description	Dat	e &Time Completed	Done	o'i
Ref No: 44   146200 9331/74	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: 5113832	E-mail (within 8hrs,	AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 31/92-NIK	i-Motor Claim F	orm M-	1110043-001	19/20 14	29
	i-Motor W/O (w	ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4h	rs)		
OD : (TP)! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d !			
	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fr	x / Hand to Own	ner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	: (	Tel	:	Fax:	)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	الكرواديا	. INC( , )/	Non-INC ( )	6500	
Owner / Driver: (		Те	t .	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cov	er Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	L	ate:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [Note-Est Status (WO)	): N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	9
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES ( )	/NO( )			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading	:\$1,000()/\$2,000(	)			
General Remarks;	THE PARTY			1 and 1	w/fig
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer	a information strictly Confid	The state of the s	Name and Address of the Party o		
The state of the s		endar & Strictly	NO TSICI OF TOPOLIO		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail I		( ) Townin	a Co. (		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); In	voice: YES ( ) / NO	( ); Towin	g Co. (		/
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 66	16)	Dat	e&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	) / Courtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos	t > \$3000] ( )				
Injury:				Calle 1993 1-12 - 2 - 64	
Date/Time Actions	Secretary and the second second	6 Con dr 102			CAN PROPERTY.
ALCO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		ACCURACY AND A SECOND		FREE PLONE	
				PRESENCE VE	
				erse o tur	
				**************************************	
	1	1			
	la la	voice Preparat	Ion Checklist	Anic(S)	Ariu(\$)
AC Freech	170	voice Preparat	PARCAP & STARTER ALL TO	Ant (5)	Add Bill
ADDUT 24	1) / 2) 1	AR : Accident Report DA : Damege Assess	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (	Tie Bijl S80)	
laimant's Particulars :-	1) 4 2) 1 3) -	AR: Accident Report DA: Damege Assess IF: Towing Fee	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (	Tři Biil	
laimant's Particulars :-	1)/ 2)1 3)7 4)1	AR: Accident Report DA: Darnege Assess FF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC ( Survey Survey (Resurvey)	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
laimant's Particulars :-	1)/ 2)1 3)7 4)3 5)7	AR: Accident Report DA: Darnage Assess IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC ( \$ Survey	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1)/ 2)1 3)7 4)3 5)7 1 6)7	AR: Accident Report DA: Darnage Assess IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through To claiming against TR: Re-inspection N1: Idac DA + SMR	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (  \$ Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) T Survey	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05)	
laimant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1) 2 2) 1 3) 3) 4) 1 5) 3 1 6) 7) 3 3 8) 1	AR: Accident Report DA: Damage Assess: IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through To: Caiming against TR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Se	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (  \$ Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) T Survey	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	
liumant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion:	1) 2 2) 1 3) 3) 4) 1 5) 2 1 6) 7) 3 3 8) 1	AR: Accident Report DA: Damage Assess: IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through For claiming against ITR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Sc DD* N5: Courtesy Car / 7	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (   Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  NC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  T Survey  rvices:-	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	
lamant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1)/ (2)1 (3) (4)1 (5) (1) (6) (7) (7) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)	AR: Accident Report DA: Darnage Assess: IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through For claiming against IFR: Re-inspection N1: Idac DA + SMR NTUC Additional Sc DD N5: Courtesy Car / 7 N6: Repair Co-ordin	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	
lamant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1)/22] 3) 7 4) 1 5) i 1 6) 7 7) 3 8) 3	AR: Accident Report DA: Darnage Assess: IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Re-inspection N1: Idac DA + SMR NTUC Additional Sc DD N5: Courtesy Car / 7 N6: Repair Co-ordir N7: Fost Repair Inst N8: DV / Collect Ex	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160 \$53 \$55 \$510 \$25 \$55	
Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (6) (7) (6) (7) (6) (7) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	AR: Accident Report DA: Damage Assess: IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Gliming against ITR: Re-inspection N1: Idao DA + SMR NTUC Additional Se DD: N5: Courtesy Cer / T N6: Repair Co-ordin N7: Fost Repair Ins; N8: DV / Collect Ex IP (N11): TP (N:n1)	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (	\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$523 \$55 \$520 \$30	Add Bill
	1) 2) 3) 3) 4) 3 5) 3 6) 7) 3 8) 3 6	AR: Accident Report DA: Darnage Assess: IF: Towing Fee FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Follow-Through FT: Re-inspection N1: Idac DA + SMR NTUC Additional Sc DD N5: Courtesy Car / 7 N6: Repair Co-ordir N7: Fost Repair Inst N8: DV / Collect Ex	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$50 \$25 \$25 \$20 \$30	Add Bill

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Herrison of Secretary Secretary	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	02/09/2020 14:19	
Date Of Accident	31/08/2020 21:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS AVE TWDS GEYLANG LOR 11	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLR3832J	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	TW AUTOMOBILE	
Co Reg No	5XXXX500X	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	тоуота	
Model	ESTIMA AERAS PREMIUM 2.4 CVT	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	YES	
Policy Number	5114368352	
Cover Note Number		
Deliver		

#### Driver

Name of Driver EE YEW MING, JOEL

 NRIC No
 SXXXX163A

 Date Of Birth
 15/11/1989

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/07/2010

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86858787

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-86858787

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 324 WOODLANDS STREET 32 Address

#01-169

Postcode 730324

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PHAN THI KIEU LOAN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

SEMBAWANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 4 SEMBAWANG CRESCENT, POSTCODE: 757633, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5549999 - FAX NO: 68522499 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - L/20200901/2056.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGJ1025L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 23

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name EE YEW MING, JOEL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLR3832J

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name PHAN THI KIEU LOAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SLR3832J

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TW AUTOMOBILE

CO. REGN. NO: 53333500X
9 TAGORE LANE
9@TAGORE #02-01
Polic@BMGAPORE 787482
TELLE@450 5535 Fax: 6459 8009

Hu

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	A 5 CR 38320
	B: SGIONEL
FA	
3	Sims are twds Gryling WC 11.
eler to poice report - 420001 125	6.

reler to plice report - 4/220001/2016.	

DECLARATION OBILE

Westerne for the second of the second o

9 TAGORE LANE 9@TAGORE #02-01 SINGAPORE 787482

TEIGH5905235 Fax: 6459 8009

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT DATE: (31/8/12) (DD/MM/Y	YYY), TIME:(2) : 15. ](HH:MM)
Lo	OCATION: Sims Ave tude Lyline	br n
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	9
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SUR383W	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC	
	c)POLICY NUMBER:	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE STHEETI
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	TAKIT / THIKD TAKIT TIKE WITE I
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LC	ABBY (MOTOBCYCLE (OTHERS)
	이 회사의 유지를 가지 않는데 하셨다고 있는데 나는데 나를 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 되었다.	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVA)E / COMME	
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	, KEI OKIINO OKIET,
	A)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	c)ADDRESS:	
3 8		
929	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
the of passon,	3. DRIVER	752
And the second s	5 - 14 14 14 7 C	(MAUE / FEMALE)
Clarifuling driv	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 8685878
$(\sim)$	c) ADDRESS:	X
1 . 14	- XI	
1 female	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/)(D	DD/MM/YYYY)
11- 100	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	36
ian thi lue	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	
241	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	
2411	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER V	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CEAR / RAINING	/ OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	4.
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (ES)/NO) V 1)	
	7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES)/ NG	200
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATE	ON:
the all in	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  V O) VEHICLE NUMBER: 1675	
in of lassings	o) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Including drive	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
	7. ITIKU PAKIT VERICLE	ALCOE!
No of passing	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL
Including deli	f) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT
7	) NKIC/FIN/FASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		
	**	₽

Cimail =

fax =

VIDEO = X





Report No. L/20200901/2056

# POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Sembawang N.P.C 4 Sembawang Crescent SINGAPORE 757633 Tel No: 1800-5549999

Date/Time Report Made 01/09/2020 15:13	Vide Report No.		Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant EE YEW MING, JOEL	\$500,000m, 000000 \$400.00		DDLANDS STREE	
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S8940163A	Contact No. Home/Office Mobile 86858787			
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address			
Occupation INSURANCE AGENT	Sex Male	Age 30	Date of Birth	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 31/08/2020 21:15 - 31/08/2020 21:30	Location Of Incident SIMS AVENUE SINGAPORE Going towards Geylang Lor 11			

## Brief details.

On 31/08/2020 at about 2115hrs, I was driving my rental car, black coloured Toyota Estima, bearing the registration number SLR3832J along KPE and I exited the expressway to Sims Avenue going towards Gelyang Lorong 11. As I was waiting to merge into Sims Avenue, a grey coloured Toyota Altis bearing the registration number SGJ1025L collided with the rear of my car.

My car's rear bumper and boot was damaged due to the accident. The below mentioned person is my

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
L / Sgt 3 DINESH S/O CHAN	toler
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/09/2020 15:13
Officer In-Charge Of Case: L / Woodlands Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp KOMI YEO JUNLI Contact No.: 63647559	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20200901/2056

wife and she was also in the car with me when the accident happened. We both felt the impact and had back strains at that point of time. We did not require any immediate medical attention. As such, I took photos of the damages and exchanged particulars with the driver of the said vehicle (Soh Pang Hwee, S1738678F, ctt: 98689777). We both decided to do a insurance claim and left the scene. I was able to drive my vehicle back and I had also informed my car rental company (TW Automobile) about the matter. I was advised to lodge a police report regarding the incident for insurance claim purpose.

I wish to state that I have also seen a doctor on 01/09/2020 together with my wife and both of us were given 2 days MC due back strain.

Subjects Involve	d		
Others			
Person Name	Phan Thi Kieu Loan		
ID Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S9380443J
Gender	Female	Age	27
Nationality	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Race	Kinh
Language	English	Occupation	ADMIN EXECUTIVE
Address Type	Apt Blk	Address	APT BLK 324 Woodlands Street 32 #01-169 SINGAPORE 730324
Mobile No	98009787		

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
L / Sgt 3 DINESH S/O CHAN	the
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 01/09/2020 15:13
Officer In-Charge Of Case: L / Woodlands Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp KOMI YEO JUNLI Contact No.: 63647559	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	